Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS524023EN  page 1
December 6, 2022 11:53 AM
Top Product Features
• Leverages our patented WaveStream™ Technology with AccuAim™ optics
• Advanced optical control with optimal illumination
• Multiple lumen packages with efficacies up to 140 lumens per watt

BUY AMERICAN ACT
Product Certification
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DSI-WS-40L835-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-DC-W-AC48-T1-16
Domestic Preference Series Shielding Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits
Additional Circuiting Input Voltage
Domestic
Preference
Series Shielding
Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI
Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits
Additional Circuiting Input Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
DSI=Divide
Suspended Direct /
Indirect
WS=WaveStream Specular Optic
WD=WaveStream Diffuse Optic
20L=2000 Lumens, (500 lms/ft)
30L=3000 Lumens, (750 lms/ft)
40L=4000 Lumens, (1,000
lms/ft)
50L=5000 Lumens, (1,250
lms/ft)
60L=6000 Lumens, (1,500
lms/ft)
8=80+CRI
9=90+CRI
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
1=Single
Circuit
D=None (Default Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Emergency + Secondary
Circuit
120=120V
277= 277V
UNV=Universal
(120V-277V)
347=347V